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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS

SERVICE LIST

Document
Status Granted Service

Status Holder
(name, address & phone number)

Representative
(name, address & phone humber)

Participants [] E-mail

T-Mobile

Michele K. Thomas

Managing Corporate Counsel
T-Mobile

4 Sylvan Way

Parsippany, NJ 07054
973-451-8399
Michele.Thomas@T-Mobile.com

David W. Bogan, Esq.

Edwards Wildman Palmer, LLP
20 Church Street, 20" Floor
Hartford, CT 06103
860-541-7711
DBogan@edwardswildman.com

Participants [] E-mail

Cellco Partnership d/b/a
Verizon Wireless

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq.
Robinson & Cole LLP
280 Trumbull Street
Hartford, CT 06103-3597
(860) 275-8200

(860) 275-8299 fax
kbaldwin@rc.com

Sandy Carter, Regulatory Manager
Verizon Wireless

99 East River Drive

East Hartford, CT 06108
Alexandria.carter@verizonwireless.com

Participants
[] E-mail

Metro PCS

Scott Muska, Esq.

Brown Rudnick Berlack Israels LLP
CityPlace I, 38" Floor

185 Asylum Street

Hartford, CT 06103-3402
860-509-6526

F-860-509-6501
smuska@brownrudnick.com
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Participants

[] E-mail

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

Christopher B. Fisher, Esqg.
Cuddy & Feder LLP

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14" Floor
White Plains, NY 10601

(914) 761-1300

(914) 761-5372 fax
cfisher@cuddyfeder.com

Michele Briggs

AT&T

500 Enterprise Drive

Rocky Hill, CT 06067-3900
michele.qg.briggs@cingular.com

Jay Perez

AT&T Legal Department
AT&T Mobility

15 East Midland Avenue
Paramus, NJ 07652
201-576-2042
Jay.perez@att.com

Participants

[] E-mail

Sprint Nextel Corporation

Thomas J. Regan

Brown Rudnick Berlack Israels LLP
CityPlace I, 38" Floor

185 Asylum Street

Hartford, CT 06103-3402
P-860-509-6522

F-860-509-6501
Tregan@brownrudnick.com

Benjamin J. Aron

Counsel

State Regulatory-Northeast
Sprint Nextel Corporation
12502 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 20196
703-592-7618
Benjamin.Aron@sprint.com
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Participants [] E-mail Department of Emergency Services | Brenda Bergeron, Esqg.

and Public Protection Department of Emergency Services and
Public Protection

Division of Emergency Management &
Homeland Security

25 Sigourney Street , 6" Floor
Hartford, CT 06106
brenda.bergeron@po.state.ct.us

WILLIAM P. SHEA

Deputy Commissioner

Department of Emergency Services &
Public Protection

Division of Emergency Management &
Homeland Security

1111 Country Club Road
Middletown, Connecticut 06457
Office 860.256.0810

Fax 860.256.0815
William.shea@ct.gov

Michael Varney

Department of Emergency Services &
Public Protection

Division of Emergency Management &
Homeland Security

1111 Country Club Road

Middletown, Connecticut 06457
michael.varney@ct.gov

Paul Zito

Department of Emergency Services &
Public Protection

Division of Emergency Management &
Homeland Security

1111 Country Club Road

Middletown, Connecticut 06457
paul.zito@ct.gov
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Participants [] E-mail Department of Energy and Jessie Stratton

Environmental Protection Connecticut Department of Energy and
Environmental Protection

79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106-5127

(860) 424-3201

jessie.stratton@ct.gov

Katie Dykes

Connecticut Department of Energy and
Environmental Protection

79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106-5127

(860) 424-3884

katie.dykes@ct.gov

Robert Klee

Chief of Staff

Connecticut Department of Energy and
Environmental Protection

79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106-5127
robert.klee@ct.gov

Participants [] E-mail Public Utilities Regulatory Arthur House
Authority Chairman
Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
DEEP

Ten Franklin Square
New Britain, Connecticut 06051
Arthur.house@ct.gov

Peter A. Pescosolido

Chief, Utility Regulation

Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
DEEP

Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, Connecticut 06051
860.827.2616(V) 860.827.2613(F)
peter.pescosolido@po.state.ct.us

Quat Nguyan

Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
DEEP

Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, Connecticut 06051
860-827-2696
Quat.Nguyen@po.state.ct.us
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Participants

(if approved on
November 15,
2012)

[] E-mail

CTIA Wireless

David W. Bogan, Esq.

Edwards Wildman Palmer, LLP
20 Church Street, 20" Floor
Hartford, CT 06103
860-541-7711
DBogan@edwardswildman.com

Jackie McCarthy

Director, State Regulatory Affairs
CTIA

Suite 600

1400 Sixteenth Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20036
Jmccarthy@ctia.org

Participants

(if approved on
November 15,
2012)

[] E-mail

State of Connecticut Office of
Consumer Counsel

Lauren A. Henault

Staff Attorney Il

Office of Consumer Counsel
10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Lauren.henault@ct.gov

Joseph A. Rosenthal
Principal Attorney

Office of Consumer Counsel
10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Joseph.rosenthat@ct.gov

William L. Vallee

Principal Attorney

Office of Consumer Counsel
10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
William.vallee@ct.gov
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